

Form ACO-1 June 2009 Form Must Be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 33625	API No. 15
Name: Hertel Oil Company, LLC	Spot Description: 95'N & 80'E of
Address 1: 704 East 12th Street	S/2_SE_SE_Sec. 13 Twp. 15 S. R. 19 East V West
Address 2:	425 Feet from ☐ North / 🗹 South Line of Section
City: Hays State: KS Zip: 67601 +	Feet from ✓ East / ☐ West Line of Section
Contact Person: Dave Hertel	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ( 785 ) 625-2445	□NE □NW ☑SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #_31548	County: Ellis
Name: Discovery Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Wasinger Well #: 2
Wellsite Geologist: Randall Kilian	Field Name: Dechant South
Purchaser: NCRA	Producing Formation: LKC & Arbuckle
	Elevation: Ground: 2008 Kelly Bushing: 2016
Designate Type of Completion:	Total Depth: 3700 Plug Back Total Depth: 3644
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1193 Feet
✓ Oil	
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
GSW GSW Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:Feet
CM (Coal Bed Methane)  Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Chloride content; 16,000 ppm Fluid volume: 320 bbls
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD ☐ Conv. to GSW	Dewatering method used: Evaporation
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Permit #:	Operator Name:
Dual Completion Permit #:	Lease Name: License #:
SWD Permit #:	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. B. East West
ENHR Permit #:	QuarterSecTwpS. RECEIVED East West
GSW Permit #:	Oddiny.
10/5/2011         10/11/2011         10/12/2011           Spud Date or         Date Reached TD         Completion Date or	DEC 1 2 2011
Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date  Recompletion Date	KCC MICHITA
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if rectiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	onversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information quested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidential report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
<b>AFFIDAVIT</b>	KCC Office Use ONLY
I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and	- I I seter of Confidentiality Deceived
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge	i with
///////////////////////////////////////	Confidential Release Date:
Signatura: 1 / / / / / / / / /	Wireline Log Received
Signature: 1. 1 Jun 10 /0 /0011	— Geologist Report Received ☐ UIC Distribution
Title: Managing Member Date: 12/2/2011	— UIC Distribution  ALT [] I [] III Approved by: Dig Date: 12/20



Operator Name: Tiel	ter On Company,	LLC		Lease	e Name: _	vvasinge	71		Well #: <i>2</i>		
Sec. 13 Twp. 15	S. R. <u>19</u>	Eas	t 🗸 West	Coun	ty: Ellis	·					The state of the s
INSTRUCTIONS: She time tool open and clo recovery, and flow rate line Logs surveyed. A	sed, flowing and shues if gas to surface te	it-in press est. along	sures, whether s with final chart(	hut-in pre	ssure rea	ched static	level, l	ydrostatic pre	essures, bottom	hole tem	perature, flui
Orill Stem Tests Taken		<b>V</b>	∕es □No	•		og For	mation	(Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
(Attach Additional S	,	<u></u>	( [7] h		Nam	ie			Тор		Datum
Samples Sent to Geol Cores Taken Electric Log Run Electric Log Submitted (If no, Submit Copy	d Electronically		/es ☑ No /es ☐ No			see er	nclo	sed she	et		
ist All E. Logs Run:	Microresis	tivit	y, Sonic	Bone	d,				1		
ual Induct			_						"		
			CASING	RECORD	✓ No	ew Use	ed				- 14
	Cinc Hali	<del></del>	ort all strings set-	<del> </del>		· · · · · ·		<del></del>	# O - I -	T =	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing et (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
Surface Pipe	12 1/4	8 5/8		23		1193		Common	400	2%Ge	1&3%CC
Production String	7 7/8	5 1/2		14		3694.71		EA/2	130		
	,				****						
Purpose:			ADDITIONAL	CEMENT	ING / SQL	JEEZE REC	CORD				
Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	s Used			Type and	e and Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD X Plug Off Zone	3636-3642	comm	on/addit	ives		used 70 sacks/with 3%CC					
The state of the s			***************************************	<u></u>							
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify F	ON RECOR	RD - Bridge Plug Each Interval Pert	s Set/Type lorated		Aci		ure, Shot, Ceme ount and Kind of	ent Squeeze Reco Material Used)	ird	Depth
4	3620-221 3	624-2	8 / set	plug	3550	ı no	aci	d for a	rbuckle		3620-2
4	3343-3347,	3458	<b>-</b> 61, 347	78-82	'KC	acid	for	Kansas	City zo	ones	
30° (	7					used	a t	otal of	3,000	yallo	ns
	1							-		ALLONG MALLON BUILDING	
TUBING RECORD:	Size: nts, 2 7/8	Set At	: : :45 '	Packer	At:	Liner Run		Yes	lo		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Production, SWD or EN		Producing Meth	nod:		L	·····				
November	16,2011		Flowing	X Pumpi	ing 🗌	Gas Lift	Oth	er (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil 1	3bls.		Mcf	Wat		Bbls	<b>3.</b>	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity 37
	1 40		none			4					
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:			-	F COMPLE		¬ _		PRODUCT	ION INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	lan, and	_		Perf.	Dually (Submit)	Comp 4CO-5)		ningled t ACO-4)	4		w
(If vented, Sub	mit ACO-18.)		Oṫher <i>(Speċify)</i>								

. K <	19 W			JCTURAL			
		A: "		u: RILLING CO.			
					E NE 2	4	-
		<b>B</b> :					
					·		
	13	C: .	······································			·	
		n.			<del></del>		
		_ E:		<b>8</b> 20			
*	. (	<u> </u>					
STRATIGRAPH	TO OUR						
MARKERS	SAMPLE	JECT WELL	~ <u> </u>	TRUCTURAL F			
- PARINCING	JAMPLE	E. LOG	DATUM	A B	<u> </u>	<u>D</u>	_
Anhydrite	1188'	1188'	+ 828	+ 831		<del></del>	
	1231'	1230'					****
Base			+ 786	± 787			
Topeka	2971'	2974	+ 786 - 958	<u>+ 787</u> - 958			
Topeka Heeb. Sh.	2971 <b>'</b> 3250 <b>'</b>	2974 <b>'</b> 3253 <b>'</b>					
Topeka Heeb. Sh. Toronto	2971' 3250' 3272'	2974	- 958	- 958			Dayarraga Sayarraga
Topeka Heeb. Sh. Toronto Lansing	2971 ' 3250 ' 3272 ' 3294 '	2974 <b>'</b> 3253 <b>'</b>	- 95 <u>8</u> -1237	- 958 -1243			*********
Topeka Heeb. Sh. Toronto Lansing BKc.	2971' 3250' 3272' 3294' 3541'	2974' 3253' 3271' 3297' 3544'	- 958 -1237 -1255	- 958 -1243 -1263			
Topeka Heeb. Sh. Toronto Lansing BKc. Arbuckle	2971 ' 3250 ' 3272 ' 3294 '	2974' 3253' 3271' 3297'	- 958 -1237 -1255 -1281	- 958 -1243 -1263 -1288			
	· (	<u> </u>					
				1000			
		J 0.			_		
		D:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>		-
	10	) "				<del></del>	
	13	C:			·		
		В.			<del></del>		
		<b>.</b>	wastriger	#2-A N3 N	E NE Z	.4	
				#2-A N N	E NE 2	4	Street.
i I		A:			רי מוזא	1	<del></del>
		<b>T</b>	FERRED TO				
Κ«	19 W		FFDDEN T	<b>n</b> •			

. . .

## QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041	<sup>3</sup> Но	me Office	P.O. Box 3	2 Russ	ell, KS 67665	No	5010
Se	ec. Twp.	Range	Count	у	State	On Location	Finish
Date 10-10-11			FIlis	. ,	Range	·	11:00mg
ease Wasinger	Well No.	>	Location /	Interior	35 3F	Minto	
Contractor Discourt	Dollar	Ric 4	Owr	ner			
Type Job Sy Fare	3	181	To C	Quality Oilw	rell Cementing, In	c. t cementing equipme	ent and furnish
Hole Size 124	T.D.	1192	cem	enter and l	nelper to assist ou	vner or contractor to	do work as listed.
Csg. 8 23	Depth	1193	Cha To	rge 4	del Oil		
Tbg. Size	Depth	<del>/                                    </del>	Stre	et			
Tool	Depth		City			State	
Cement Left in Csg. 42	Shoe Joi	nt 40			done to satisfaction	and supervision of owr	ner agent or contracto
Meas Line	Displace	ファナラ			nt Ordered//OC		
	UIPMENT	1.34/.	-431 <u> </u>				
Pumptrk S No. Cementer	Steve		Con	nmon 4	2)		
Bulktrk /2 No. Driver Driver				. Mix			
Bulktrk No. Driver	arens		Gel.				
	CES & PREMAR	KS		cium /2/			
Remarks:		• .	Hull				·
Rat Hole			Salt				
Mouse Hole				wseal			
Centralizers				-Seal	-		
Baskets				d CLR 48			
D/V or Port Collar					D110 CAF 38		
			l Sar				
	<u> </u>			ndling 🚄	91		
1/www.tdl	Link	lo >	Sairs 80 2	eage			
- Comentan	Chroma	<b>W</b>			FLOAT EQUIP	MENT	return de
		X	.Gui	de Shoe			
-	•	• , •	100000	ntralizer			
	····			skets			RECEIVED
	59 /55585a			U Inserts			
			34 .07	at Shoe			DEC 1 2 201
			A TOWARD	ch Down 4	gy pu	9	KOC WICHIT
.adfina			5	2,001	Pal.		AND WICHII
<u> </u>		Sign Fill of St.		214" #= 10	- 1 160 A		
			Pin	mptrk Char	ge Louis	Curfore	
AT REPLACEMENT		<u> </u>		eage/4	TO CHE Y		
1000			iviii			. 7	Tax Tax
+ //						Disco	unt

Total Charge

Signature Michael Sarcha

Item



Date: 10/13/2011 Invoice # 5010

P.O.#:

Due Date: 11/12/2011 Division: Russell

#### QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC.

PO Box 32 - 740 West Wichita Ave, Russell KS 67665 Phone:785-324-1041 fax:785-483-1087 Email: cementing@ruraltel.net

### Invoice

Contact:

Hertel Oil Company Address/Job Location: Hertel Oil Company 704 E 12th Hays Ks 67601, 4



Quantity



Reference: **WASINGER 2** 

Description of Work: LONG SURFACE JOB

o	Quantity		Price	Texable		Item	Quantity	-1100	
Services / Items Included:	Quantity	\$	963.85	No				இர் அழைப்படுக்கூ	
Common-Class A	400	\$	5,151.11	Yes	*				
Bulk Truck Matt-Material Service Charge	421	\$	888.78	No					
Calcium Chloride	14	\$	556.53	Yes					
Pump Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Camp	14	\$	147.48	No					
Premium Gel (Bentonite)	7	\$	120,29	Yes					
8 5/8" Top Rubber Plug	1	\$	111.89	Yes	•				
Baffle Plate Aluminum, 8 5/8"	1	\$	95.00	Yes					
Bulk Truck Mileage-Job to Nearest Bulk Plant	14	\$	86.30	No				•	
•							SubTotal:	\$ 8,121.23	
Invoice Terms: Net 30			Disco	unt Ava	ajlable <u>ONLY</u>	/ if Invoice is within listed	Paid & Received terms of invoice:	\$ (1,218.19)	
<b>=</b>		_		_		SubTot	al for Taxable Items:	\$ 5,129.60	
							Non-Taxable Items:	1,773.45	
tu :							Total:	6,903.05	
				~ ^^~	Eliis County Sale	o Tar	Tax:	323.16	
				0.30%	Ellis County Sale	.g /u/	<b>Amount Due:</b>	\$ 7,226.21	
Thank You For Your Business	· ·					Ar	plied Payments:		
						. •	Balance Due:	\$ 7,226.21	

Past Due Invoices are subject to a service charge (annual rate of 24%) This does not include any applicable taxes unless it is listed. @2008-2013 Straker investments, LLC. All rights reserved.

RECEIVED DEC 1 2 2011 KCC WICHITA

SWIFT
Services, Inc.

REFERRAL LOCATION

CHARGE TO:	
HERTER OIL ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET										
Λō	211 <b>21</b>	4								

PAGE

Services,	Inc.						1 /.	
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. HAYS	WELL/PROJECT NO.	LEASE WASINGER	COUNTY/PARISH  ELL IS	STATE	CITY	DATE 11:01:11	OWNER 47	
2. NESS	TICKET TYPE CONTRA  SERVICE  SALES	ACTOR	RIG NAME/NO.  OUYLAW	SHIPPED VIA Ci./	DELIVERED TO  ANYONINO	ORDER NO.	•	<i>ş</i> .
4.	WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGORY  DEVELOP	JOB PURPOSE		WELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION		

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING		DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION				UNIT		AMOUNT		
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	
575		,			MILEAGE #1/2	20	m			6	02)	120	10
573		,			PumpService	1	EA			LSOO	00	1500	0
300		)			REG ACID	250	6.12	15	26	1	25	437	<u>ای</u>
ગ્રડડ		1			Zned1.0	1/2	CA			35	00	17	ا <u>ک</u>
<i>386</i>		,			HARAD-1	15	43			フ	527	112	<u>ی</u> ا
200		)			D-AIR		CA			<u>ئ</u> ئ	200	<i>3</i> 5	0
<b>કે</b> એક	`	ત્ર			STO CAT	<b>7</b> 5'	اری			13	50	1012	ا <u>اح</u> ر
531	*****	a			SELVICE CHGC97	75	54				00	150	0
SP2		a			DRAYACE	min	777			એડ0	00	ð\$0	oc
	<b>≥</b> → ₩												<u> </u>
	\ <u>\</u>												İ
	THE TOTAL												

LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

(		
ATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	Æ A.M.
11-01-11	0830	□ P.M.

**REMIT PAYMENT TO:** 

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

			i	,	ı				l	1
SURVEY		AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGRE		DACE TOTAL			 
OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORM WITHOUT BREAKDOWN?	R EQUIPMENT PERFORMED THOUT BREAKDOWN?						PAGE TOTA	<b>AL</b>	3635	00
WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?					·	T				
OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DEL	AY?					7	·- ().			! !
WE OPERATED THE EQUIPM AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	MENT						Ellis tax		73	Co
ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?							70741		7700	
CUSTOMER DIE	WISH	TO R	ESPOND			TOTAL		3708	UC	

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR DAVE ASIA

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOB LOG (
CUSTOMER
LICO (A)

SWIFT Services, Inc.

TICKET NO.

JOB LO SUSTOMER HER	EL OIL	*	WELL NO.			LEASE WASIN		JOB TYPE SO-ACRES TICKET NO. 21121
<del></del>		RATE (BPM)				PRESSURE	(PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.		(BPM)	(880) (GAL)	Ţ	С	TUBING	CASING	
<del></del>	0830							ONLOCATION
								ACIO: 250CALSISYOREG, CMT: 75545570 / HALAD
								278x5/214 + 703645
						·		PERS 3633-39 DIR TOSQ 3506
	OSSO		5,0	~		3200		TEST TOUS 9 766 HOLD! PARE 3642
	\					<u> </u>		Pur Acoup 70 3638
	0905		6	1				SPOTACIO GABISHICIO ISABILI HID
			31	1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	END, CIAC
			1					PULL PREUP TO BEEM DULW & SR PREE 3506
	0915	2.0	0	1		U		Blem Down Pela
	078							
		3.0	1.5	/		900		LSADED
<del></del>		<del>  (                                   </del>	<u>\$.0</u>	1		1000		
		<del>  \                                   </del>	60	<del> </del>		110048	·	ACD CICANO
	0020		12.0	1		1200		2 22 40/
	0530	B		-	-	800		SWAD BACK 33 (JAD
				<u> </u>	<u> </u>			SWAD DACH 33 CSAD
	1040		3,5		/		500	LOAD ANNS
	1045	3.0	8	1		700	V	Jan RATE
	1050	<u> ダ.フ</u>	4.2	1		400		START CAT DOSAS TAMBAD
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2.7	15,7	1		500		565.05 NEAT TOTA 75505
			-	ļ	ļ		ļ	WASHOUT PL.
	1100	3.0	0	/	ļ	0		STAKET DISP
		2.0	್ರಿಂ_	14	ļ	600		CATCH CMT
	ļ	2.0	7.7	1	ļ	800		CMY ON PEES RECEIVED
		1.8	12.0	1	<u> </u>	1200		DEC 1 2 2011
		1.2	13.0			2200		
		,5	16.0			2300		KCC WICHITA
	1115	ہے	19-3		L	2400,600		STOP W/ ISBN NOTEN, PSI DOWN TO 600#
	1125	ا ا	20,0	_		2800		STACEIN
		. i	20.3	_		2900		a , CLEAR PAR
	1130	-1	305	-		3000		EMODED HOLD 1400 60 60 SOUT
	1140	Ø	205	_		1400		HONOLING 1400 ps, RELEASE DRY ISSUSINGE
	1445	3.2	25.0			·	200	€ REU,047 7,0,C, 3650
	1205	Ø		_		2000		PULL 250MY PRESSURE UP SE
	1235	0		_		2000		HOLD 2000 # FOZ 30 MINS
	2300							TO COMPLETE
	1000			+	+	<del> </del>		THANNYOU! DAVE, JOSHB, RUB



CHARGE TO:	
ADDRESS HERTIL OIL	
CITY STATE TIP CODE	

TICKET 24404

				<u> </u>							*** #1101									
Services, Inc.			CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE										PAGE 1		***************************************	of a				
SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT N	0	1	ASE		COUNTY/PARISH	ST	ATE	CITY			DA	TE	Tr.	WNER				
		3			VAS	INGEL	EUS		1/5					10-10-1				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
2. MSSS		- SERVICE	ONTRACT	OR .			RIG NAME/NO.	lva.	A	DELIVERED T			OR	IDER NO.			•			
3,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WELL TYPE	···	WE	LL CAT	EGORY JOB PL	J) CK OK PY DRU	<u>(                                    </u>	CZ	MELL PERMIT	ن در NO.		WB	ILL LOCATIO	Ň		<del></del>	····		
		OIL	.; .b		DEL	لرصا	LOUGISCULL			15-05	1-061	٧		らんり、アメ	5,21	<i>,</i>				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS																	
PRICE REFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/ NUMBER	LOC	OCOUNTINI ACCT	G DF		DESCRIPTION			OTY.	UM	OTFY.	UM	UNI		<del> </del>	AMOUNT			
573	<del></del>		1,1			MILEAGE # //_			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20				.,,		+	120			
578		<del>,</del>	+ ',	:	<del>                                     </del>	(					1/27/		<del>}  </del>		60	1	1000	1		
			+ /		-	Purp Scarce		<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>			EA		┞─┼	7	000		1500	1		
लेते।	-		+4	· •	-	LIVUISHEL		<del> </del>			lette		-		25/0	بات		100		
031		·	44	: 	-	MUSTINSH				500	UM	·	! !	j.	14	5	025	100		
dn			14			DAM.	And the second			a	612	······································			<u>ပ</u> ြစ	اد	70	00		
402		·	1/			CLUTIANIZER				>	1 50	51/2	اررا		200	ر ا	490	00		
403						1245-167	78			1	EA		1	~ S	م ام	v.	250	100		
406	ित			:		Concadenchi	e o Bareari				ا م			a				00		
. 407	. C	<b>房</b>				INSTAT FIGHTS					1			33			330	0.		
4/19	<u>≷</u>	2	1/,	. , . , . ,		Romerocities					4				i.			T		
5	当	र में	1-/1			<i>→</i>	1 de v Tale	<del></del>			CA	:		90	-15	4-	000 ·	lau		
	≒₹	<b>=</b>			<del>                                     </del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				1			<del></del>		+	-			
15041 75040					Ι		- 1	<u> </u>	CIND	VEV	LAGOS	., UN-	DIS-	<del></del>	1-	+-	7905	<del> </del>		
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,			I I	REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPME				RVEY AGREE DECIDED			AGREE	PAGE	TOTAL			συ				
but are not limited	4				. 1		interest in the second of the	WITHOUT WE UNDE	BREAK	DOWN?	<del></del>		ļ	1 1	2.2	1 5	(377	50		
LIMITED WARRA			III DE III	HIT IS CON	1			MET YOU	R NEED	\$?				1		1.	7 <b>.</b>	ا ا د.ء		
JUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO					$\dashv$	SWIFT SERVICES, INC. PERFORMED WIT							<u> </u>		MR	+3	1282	30		
TART OF WORK OR DEL	IVERY OF GOODS	3				P.O. B0	DX 466	AND PERF	ORMED	HE EQUIPMENT JOB	1			TA	X.		ì	İ		
	26					NESS GITY	KS 67560	SATISFAC	TORILY	? ED WITH OUR			<u> </u>				·····			
ATE SIGNED	T	IME SIGNED		Ø AM. □ PM	7	785-79	4	ANE TOU	UNITED PE	YES		⊒ NO			ra i:			 		
101011	<u></u>	1000		— r.m.		100-19	0-230U.	1.		**************************************	T			TOT	AL		ŀ	i		

CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

DATE SIGNED

Thank You!



## PO Box 466.

TICKET CONTINUATION

700	KET	
1,13	No	
7	INO.	Y

jervice	o. Inc. Of		, no 675 5-798-23			CUSTOME	R JELENTELL	))		WELL				DATE	1 j	PAGE	-
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF	TIME		DESC			ету.	U/M	оту,	. WM	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	å; <u>;                                   </u>
3		1.				1				/ >		: :	- 		40	್ರಿಸ್ಟಿನ	 
o 76		2				مسوا المعاشات المسا							ļ	~		1.00	J s
ما یکن ما		*				SALY				Rich	20		<u> </u>		ںہا		100
284		7				CAZZ	A			ey.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u> ₩	\ <b>,</b>	3 00	230	100
016		7				Maiai	100	<del></del>		100	<i>43</i>		ļ	5	7 50	B1	
581		gg/				Selve	CHECITY			173			<u> </u>		) a		
9. Naja (1. L)		\alpha,				DáAY	tis .			3650	7.7		l' <del> </del>		1 (2)	325	100
						a			ř.	1	<u></u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		-
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						<u> </u>	<u> </u>	+		<del>  </del>
				ļ							! 				<u> </u>		
			! !		i .		1.				<u> </u>		li				-
											 		<u> </u>		+		<del>- </del>
	11			ļ									-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>_</u>
				ļ							<u> </u>		<u> </u>		-		-
···						L							-	<u> </u>	-		-
		_								a report	<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
· <del></del>		-ربا			ļ				,		l I		<u> </u>	9			-
				ļ	-					4			-				-
	3								······································		i.		1	į			1
	RECEIVED: DEC 12 2011 KCC WICHITA			<u> </u>							<sup> </sup>		<u>'</u>				<del>-</del>
	<u>₹</u>										<u> </u>	Ĺ	-	<u> </u>	_	<u> </u>	
	오 ~ 중	and a second			-						<u> </u> 		1		+	<u> </u>	-
4	<u> </u>			<u> </u>						į.	ł <del> </del>		+		+		
				<u> </u>	;	SERVICEC	HARCE			CUBIC FEET	<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>	_[		1
				<u> </u>		ļ	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	D MILES	TON MILES				ļ	+		+
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	MILEAGE	TOTAL WEIGHT	ECADE	O MILES	I ON MILES				<u> </u>			<u></u>
									-			Ш	CONT	ATOTA			

IOI.	<b>1</b> (	~	•
. 11 76	3 I	1 31	3

# SWIFT Services, Inc.

TICKET NO.

CUSTOMER HESTAL OIL			WELL NO.			LEASE	WILL	JOB TYPE TICKET NO.					
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) <del>(GAL)</del>	PÚM	PS C	PRESSUR TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS					
,,,,	002	(0, 11)		,			0,100	ONLOWING					
		,						CMY: 175 Sec 50 EA 2					
	ATIH:	CC MIC						8403700, 4578-AC3654, 5544,44, 55614 3652					
								54 Notes					
	2011	DEC 15						Cent, 2.4.6810,12.11 CANTS					
	\ED	RECEN						Joint our 37.81					
	DIW							START CSESFISHED					
	0230							THE POTTER - DESPIALL					
	0940							BRANCIE & Borne PAC					
	0330		7.5			-		Aug PH30, MH15					
	مننن	5.5	12.0		400		400	SOUCH MUDGLIGH					
			000		-			DO DES ME FLOOR					
		7	320	1000	i,		1	LUSS STATES					
							19 E. p. 16	Seis 18 Mes, Commerch					
		6.5	0		•		200	STATE SAISE					
			58.1		_		300	EMPOLYONEM					
		(	800		-		650						
			150		-		750						
	0400	50	89.1		-		1400	LAND PLAK					
*	0100							Inces D24					
						None							
		,											
								JANE JONE JUE					
								DAVE JOUR JUE					
							•						
			*4										
	-												
			V										
· · ·													
				1	1								